

|
ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10420/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2010 in CWP No.541/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUST RES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.S.ANTIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 04/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Syed Tabinda, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to cure the
defects as per office report dated 06.01.2014.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master