

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 10420/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 12.7.2010
IN CWP NO.541/2000 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUST. RES.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

R.S.ANTIL & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 29/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner is permitted to cure the defects
mentioned in the Office Report dated 21st March, 2015 within
four weeks from today.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.05.02
11:37:45 IST
Reason: