

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10420/2012

COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUST RES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.S.ANTIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for setting aside an abatement)

Date : 15/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lokendra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa,Adv.
Mr. Varun Singh,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the order dated 11.11.2016 of this Court in respect of respondent Nos. 6,8,13,15,16 and 26(i).

List again on 30.1.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar