

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10420/2012

COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.S.ANTIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shishir Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AORFor Respondent(s)
Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.Counsel for the petitioner shall within a period of four weeks file an application for substitution to bring on record Lrs. of deceased respondent No.26(i).

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos.6,8,13,15 and 16.

List again on 14.12.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar